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Position

Development Services Director
Associate Engineer

Senior Planner

Assistant Engineer
Administrative Analyst

Building Inspector

Other Positions Held

City

Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi

Department

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages
$166,194
$100,301
$92,675
$75,974
$67,588
$52,765



