	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Development Services Director		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$166,194
2.	Associate Engineer		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$100,301
3.	Senior Planner		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$92,675
4.	Assistant Engineer		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$75,974
5.	Administrative Analyst		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$67,588
6.	Building Inspector		Tehachapi	Development Services	\$52,765